
App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC Name Name App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

Sam James 15 Tiernan O'Halloran

3 Chris Ashton 14 Niyi Adeolokun

James O'Connor 13 Thomas Farrell

Rohan Janse van Rensburg 12 Kyle Godwin

Byron McGuigan 11 Colm de Buitlear

Kieran Wilkinson 10 Conor Fitzgerald 1 2

4 2 1 Faf de Klerk 9 Caolin Blade (c)

Ross Harrison 1 Denis Buckley

Rob Webber 2 Shane Delahunt 1

WillGriff John 3 Conor Carey

Bryn Evans 4 Ultan Dillane

James Phillips 5 James Cannon

Jonathan Ross (c) 6 Paul Boyle 1

Ben Curry 7 Colby Fainga'a

1 Josh Beaumont 8 Robin Copeland

Curtis Langdon 16 Tom McCartney

Tom Bristow 17 Matthew Burke

Alexandru Tarus 18 Conan O'Donnell

George Nott 19 Joe Maksymiw

Tom Curry 20 James Connolly

Will Cliff 21 James Mitchell

Luke James 22 David Horwitz

Arron Reed 23 Eoin Griffin

Sale Sharks 34 - 13 Connacht Rugby

Assistant ref: Aled Evans (Wal)

Citing Commissioner: Dennis Jones (Wal)

Match Statistics Match Statistics

Assistant ref: Gwynn Morris (Wal)

20/10/2018

AJ Bell Stadium

15:00

Referee: Ben Whitehouse (Wal)

Man of the Match - Chris Ashton (Sale Sharks)



Sale Sharks 34 - 13 Connacht Rugby

81:06 End of second half 34 - 13

Off - Niyi Adeolokun 73:19

On - Eoin Griffin 73:19

73:18 Off - Tom Curry

73:18 On - Ben Curry

70:07 Off - Bryn Evans

70:07 On - George Nott

70:06 Off - Rob Webber

70:06 On - Curtis Langdon

Off - Colby Fainga'a 69:09

On - James Connolly 69:09

Off - Denis Buckley 69:08

On - Matthew Burke 69:08

65:22 Off - James O'Connor

65:22 On - Arron Reed

65:21 Off - Faf de Klerk

65:21 On - Will Cliff

65:20 On - Tom Curry

65:20 Off - Ben Curry

65:19 Off - WillGriff John

65:19 On - Alexandru Tarus

65:18 Off - Ross Harrison

65:18 On - Tom Bristow

65:07 Faf de Klerk - Conversion 34 - 13

63:40 Chris Ashton - Try 32 - 13

Off - Caolin Blade 62:26

On - James Mitchell 62:26

Off - Conor Carey 61:49

On - Conan O'Donnell 61:49

27 - 13 Paul Boyle - Yellow card 59:21

On - David Horwitz 57:58

Off - Conor Fitzgerald 57:58

Off - James Cannon 57:57

On - Joe Maksymiw 57:57

57:45 Faf de Klerk - Conversion 27 - 13

56:20 Chris Ashton - Try 25 - 13

54:34 Faf de Klerk - Conversion 20 - 13

53:25 Josh Beaumont - Try 18 - 13

Off - Shane Delahunt 40:01

On - Tom McCartney 40:01

40:20 End of first half 13 - 13

38:04 Faf de Klerk - Conversion 13 - 13

19:33 Faf de Klerk - Penalty

23:08 Off - Rohan Janse van Rensburg

3 - 6

23:08 On - Luke James

36:40 Chris Ashton - Try 11 - 13

27:26

0 - 6 Conor Fitzgerald - Penalty

Faf de Klerk - Penalty 6 - 6

30:56

0 - 0

Away

Connacht Rugby

Home

32:03

6 - 11

6 - 13

Shane Delahunt - Try

Conor Fitzgerald - Conversion

1:10 Faf de Klerk - Yellow card

0 - 3 Conor Fitzgerald - Penalty 1:56

16:39

20/10/2018   AJ Bell Stadium   Referee: Ben Whitehouse (Wal)  Att: 4,249

Match Timeline

Sale Sharks

Match TimeMatch Time Score


